
DCRG

Encashm
ent of
leave
salary

Total

i ii iii iv iv A vi vii viii
06 yr
9 M 4 Nil Nil Nil 131700 116902 248602 19129 13000 840000 OK

4 12 0 0 0 1 0 1 28

8 yr
10 M 2 Nil Nil Nil 134127 39541 173668 8995 3000 10000 OK

4 8 0 0 0 3 4 8 37

1 NIL NIL NIL 321458 254823 576281 26227

26.01.1983 +3, PG Class-III Arakhita Das C.I of School
Khordha Son Yes/4

memb.

2 Ratikanta Patra
9556744122 18.06.1990 9th Class-IV Bhikari Charan

Patra

obj /
point

status of
school

Length
of Left

of
service

No. of
depan
dants

No. of
unmarri

ed
daughte

r

No.
of

mino
r

childr

Liability
towards
educatin

g
children

designation &
School/Office
of deceased
employee

Relati
onship

Legal
heir

Date of
death/incap

aciation

Criteria

Cate
gory

New Govt.

10

Peon,
Lalabahadur

H/S,
Phulanakhara

son Yes/6
memb. 24.08.2007 Gen 04.01.19

Terminal benefit
Family

pension

Monthly
income

of
earning
member

Market
value of

movable/i
movable
property

Govt

10

v

Tatwashree
Saturapurus Das

9338267744

Yes/1
memb. 17.05.2012 New Govt.

7
3 Sujata Pattnaik 05.06.1967 +3 Class-III Ramakanta

Pattanaik

Asst. Tr.
Pratapsasan
H/S, Balakati

Wife

Sl.
No.

Name of the
Applicant Date of Birth Qualificatio

n
Post

applied

Name of
deceased

person

18.04.2002 Gen 21.10.17

afresh
appl.

Received

1

PROVISIONAL DRAFT LIST OF R.A. SCHEME CANDIDATES OF (GOVT. HIGH SCHOOLS  &  PRIMARY SCHOOLS) OF KHORDHA DISTRICT

1 NIL NIL NIL 321458 254823 576281 26227

4 0 0 0 1 12

5 Yr 28
d 4 Nil Nil Nil 350910 307879 658789 11140 3333 72800 ok

4 12 0 0 0 1 4 8 35

4 Yr     8
M 3 Nil Nil Nil 246623 185258 431881 13069 2500 45000 ok

2 12 0 0 0 1 4 8 36

11y 1m 2 1 Nil Nil 188040 170650 358690 20136 3000 700000 OK

6 8 4 0 0 1 4 1 34

1 yr
11 M 3 1 Nil Nil 316103 345204 661307 25790 Nil 6800 ok

2 12 4 0 0 1 5 8 38

New Govt.

6

5
Siba Prasad
Mangaraj

9337632677
25.07.1990

Yes/1
memb. 17.05.2012 New Govt.

7
3 Sujata Pattnaik 05.06.1967 +3 Class-III Ramakanta

Pattanaik

Asst. Tr.
Pratapsasan
H/S, Balakati

Wife

Cl. Tr,Panchayat
H/S,Haja Son Yes/5

memb. 03.05.2013 Gen 25.09.174

Kanhu Charan
Mishra

9437133027
9937909404

28.06.1986 B. Sc     PG
DCA Class-III Purna Chandra

Mishra

13.05.2012 Gen 29.12.17 Govt.

10

New Govt

9

6 Swapna Sarit Das
9437354302 06.12.1994

10th,Diplo
ma in

Electrical
Class-III Snehalata

Nayak

Asst. Tr.
Peoples H/S,

Chanahat,
Balipatana

Son

Son Yes/3
memb. 28.10.2014 Gen 06.10.17Under

Matric Class-IV Bharat Chandra
Mangaraj

Peon,Girls
H/S,Begunia

7 Subhrajit Swain
7008815502 11.02.1992 B. Com

Computer Any Post Bibhuti Bhusan
Swain

Asst. Tr,A.H
B/P,Benupur

8 Yes/1
memb. 05.07.2013 SC 20.01.14 Govt

New Govt.

6

Jitendra ku. Sethi
8984156816 01.07.1977 Nineth Class-IV Radha Sethi

Ayah,BBC
School for the

Deaf,BBSR
Son

Son Yes/3
memb. 10.04.2014 Gen 23.10.17

Yes/3
memb.

2 12 4 0 0 1 5 8 38

11 Yr
1 M 1 Nil Nil Nil 80750 125147 205897 Nil nil NIL ok

6 4 0 0 0 15 5 10 50

3 M 6 Nil Nil Nil 321458 272649 594107 26227 2084 343479 OK

2 12 0 0 0 1 4 6 32

7 Subhrajit Swain
7008815502 11.02.1992 B. Com

Computer Any Post Bibhuti Bhusan
Swain

Asst. Tr,A.H
B/P,Benupur

8 Yes/1
memb. 05.07.2013 SC 20.01.14 Govt

10

New Govt.

6

Jitendra ku. Sethi
8984156816 01.07.1977 Nineth Class-IV Radha Sethi

Ayah,BBC
School for the

Deaf,BBSR
Son

Son Yes/3
memb. 10.04.2014 Gen 23.10.17

New Govt.

7

H.M,Laxmidhar
B/P,Haripur

Sasan
Son Yes/6

memb. 12.12.2012 Gen 14.10.179
Jyotiranjan
Maharatha

7008318292
05.07.1983 +3 Arts

Coumpter Class-III Chittaranjan
Maharatha



DCRG

Encashm
ent of
leave
salary

Total

obj /
point

status of
school

Length
of Left

of
service

No. of
depan
dants

No. of
unmarri

ed
daughte

r

No.
of

mino
r

childr

Liability
towards
educatin

g
children

designation &
School/Office
of deceased
employee

Relati
onship

Legal
heir

Date of
death/incap

aciation

Criteria

Cate
gory

Terminal benefit
Family

pension

Monthly
income

of
earning
member

Market
value of

movable/i
movable
property

Sl.
No.

Name of the
Applicant Date of Birth Qualificatio

n
Post

applied

Name of
deceased

person

afresh
appl.

Received

4 y 3m 4 Nil Nil Nil 142818 137069 279887 12131 1666 37000 OK

2 12 0 0 0 1 2 8 35

19 yr
8M 2 NIl Nil Nil 48668 22267 70935 8995 832 Nil OK

8 8 0 0 0 3 4 10 43

105381 8300

5 5

10 Dasarathi jena
9861539795 18.04.1979 HSC Pass Class-III Ganeswar Jena Peon,Janata

B/P,Podadiha New Govt.

10

Gopinath Dash

New Govt.13

Son Yes/6
memb. 16.01.2013 Gen 21.10.17

New Govt.

10

Peon,Arakhapal
ly H/S Son Yes/5

memb. 25.11.2004 Gen 23.10.1711 Bapujee Jayasingh
9439558564 03.05.1995 +2 Arts Class-III Suresh Chandra

Jayasingh

New Govt.

Sunil Kumar Barik
9937297189 20.04.1993 +2 Arts Class-IV Chandra Sekhar

Barik
Peon,A.J.P

H/S,Andharua

Cl. Tr.,
Lalabahadur

H/S,
Phulanakhara

Son Yes/5
memb. 22.08.200512 Subhakanta Das 15.06.1983 +3 Class-III

Son Yes/5
memb. 07.05.2013 Gen 22.10.17

5 5

10 Yr
10 M 5 2 Nil Nil 153090 143467 296557 12491 6000 802000 OK

6 12 8 0 0 1 1 1 39

13 yr 9
M 3 2 Nil Nil 70800 56121 126921 10283 Nil 114135 OK

6 12 8 0 0 1 5 8 50

6yr 1M 2 Nil Nil Nil 49555 1844 51399 8995 NIL 107000 OK

4 8 0 0 0 3 5 8 38

8 y 3m 3 1 nil nil 431650 341226 772875 22873 nil nil ok

4 12 4 0 0 1 5 10 41

Gopinath Dash

New Govt.

10

Gen 20.06.201
815 Debasish

Mohapatra 18.07.1973 +3 Arts Class-III Bishnupriya
Palit

13

New  Govt.

10

Pranaya  Manjari
Nanda 8917390015 15.12.1971 +3 Class-III Naba Kishore

Mishra Sharma
Asst. Tr.

Balugaun H/S

Asst. Tr. P.S.
Girls, H/S,
Balakati

Son Yes/5
memb. 10.08.1998

16

New Govt.

Sunil Kumar Barik
9937297189 20.04.1993 +2 Arts Class-IV Chandra Sekhar

Barik
Peon,A.J.P

H/S,Andharua

Cl. Tr.,
Lalabahadur

H/S,
Phulanakhara

Son Yes/5
memb. 22.08.200512 Subhakanta Das 15.06.1983 +3 Class-III

Son Yes/5
memb. 07.05.2013 Gen 22.10.17

Yes/3
memb. 31.08.2004 Gen 23.10.17 Govt

10

14 Subhasmita Dash
7381225404 03.07.1991 B.A,PGDCA Class-III Sankarsan Dash

Asst.
Tr,Dasarathi
H/S,Olasingh

Daugh
ter

Yes/5
memb. 22.11.2015 Gen 30.10.17 New Govt

New Govt

5

17 Lalatendu Parida
9438801509 10.04.1979 +2 Science Class-III Laxmidhar

Parida

Clerk,Jayadev
H/S,Prataprudr

apur
Son

Wife Yes/3
memb. 13.02.2015 gen 11.9.18

4 12 4 0 0 1 5 10 41

2 yr 3
M 2 Nil Nil Nil 350470 283101 633571 17536 1666 45000 ok

2 8 0 0 0 1 4 8 29

361463 328950 690413 29491

1 7

Pranaya  Manjari
Nanda 8917390015 15.12.1971 +3 Class-III Naba Kishore

Mishra Sharma
Asst. Tr.

Balugaun H/S16

Yes/5
memb. 22.11.2015 Gen 30.10.17 New Govt

6

New Govt

5

17 Lalatendu Parida
9438801509 10.04.1979 +2 Science Class-III Laxmidhar

Parida

Clerk,Jayadev
H/S,Prataprudr

apur
Son

Wife Yes/3
memb. 13.02.2015 gen 11.9.18

New Govt

6

Asst. Tr.
Kalanga H/S,

Kalanga
Son Yes/6

memb. 12.02.201418 Amiya Kumar Baral 02.07.1991 +2 Science Class-IV Banamali Barad



DCRG

Encashm
ent of
leave
salary

Total

obj /
point

status of
school

Length
of Left

of
service

No. of
depan
dants

No. of
unmarri

ed
daughte

r

No.
of

mino
r

childr

Liability
towards
educatin

g
children

designation &
School/Office
of deceased
employee

Relati
onship

Legal
heir

Date of
death/incap

aciation

Criteria

Cate
gory

Terminal benefit
Family

pension

Monthly
income

of
earning
member

Market
value of

movable/i
movable
property

Sl.
No.

Name of the
Applicant Date of Birth Qualificatio

n
Post

applied

Name of
deceased

person

afresh
appl.

Received

11 yr   5
M 4 1 Nil Nil 48510 52670 101180 8995 Nil 10495 OK

6 12 4 0 0 3 5 8 48

5 yr    4
M 4 1 Nil Nil 575438 Nil 575438 11625 2500 1989350 ok

4 12 4 0 0 1 4 1 33

1 yr 6M 1 Nil Nil Nil 246623 210520 457143 NIL 3333 570000 ok

2 4 0 0 0 15 4 3 38

Hrushikesha Nayak
7894015260 25.01.1989 Matric Class-IV Purastam Naik19

New Govt

7

21
Deepak Kumar

Behera
9937835625

06.07.1977 B.A Class-III Raj Kishore
Behera

Peon,B.B
B/P,Tamando Son

Son Yes/4
memb. 05.09.2015 Gen 16.11.17

New Govt

10

20
Chiranjibi

Samantara
7008773505

23.06.1991 +2 ,+3,
Computer Class-III Chakradhar

Samantara
Asst.

Tr,Pubusahi H/S

N.W,P.P
B/M,Gamharim

unda
Son Yes/6

memb. 08.10.2005 SC 17.10.17

Yes/1
memb. 21.11.2009 Gen 28.10.17 New Govt

10

22
Tushar Kumar
Harichandan
9937132713

18.04.1995 +3
Coumpter Class-III Santilata

Harichandan

Palla Totapda
Panchayat H/S,

Khordha
son

Yes/6
memb. 07.11.2014 SC 13.10.17 New Govt

2 4 0 0 0 15 4 3 38

4 Yr
9 M 1 Nil Nil Nil 169470 91556 261026 13827 Nil 120000 OK

2 4 0 0 0 1 5 8 30

26 yr 3
M 5 1 Nil Nil 6840 Nil 6840 9445 Nil 98275 ok

12 12 4 0 0 3 5 8 54

8 Yr    8
M 3 2 Nil Nil 70875 21869 92744 8995 7500 825000 OK

4 12 8 0 0 3 0 1 38

4 yr 5M 3 Nil Nil Nil 111920 54418 166338 11067 3333 5000 OK

2 12 0 0 0 1 4 8 37

21
Deepak Kumar

Behera
9937835625

06.07.1977 B.A Class-III Raj Kishore
Behera

Peon,B.B
B/P,Tamando Son

Yes/1
memb. 21.11.2009 Gen 28.10.17 New Govt

10

10

22
Tushar Kumar
Harichandan
9937132713

18.04.1995 +3
Coumpter Class-III Santilata

Harichandan

Palla Totapda
Panchayat H/S,

Khordha
son

Yes/6
memb. 07.11.2014 SC 13.10.17 New Govt

Govt BEO
Tangi

10

24 Sreema Nayak
9861311444 29.05.1984 B.A,Compu

ter Class-III Ladu Kishore
Nayak

Asst.
Tr,Gopabandhu

M.E
School,Rajas

Asst.
Tr,Jagannathpur
Primary School

Son Yes/5
memb. 30.03.1995 Gen 16.10.1723

Manoj Kumar
Mansingh

8763295290,
9337158641

14.04.1991
+2 Science

B.Tech with
computer

Class-III Abhimanyu
Mansingh

22.06.1979 +2 PGDCA Class-III26

Yes/4
memb. 15.03.2004 Gen 20.10.17 Govt BEO

Tangi
10

Govt BEO
BBSR

10

25
Amiya Kumar
Chahataray

9937821500
20.04.1982 +2 Arts Class-III Bidyadhar

Chahataray

Asst.
Tr,Rameswar

Nodal U.P
School

Son

Daugh
ter

Yes/6
memb. 26.02.2001 Gen 23.10.17

Pratap Chandra
Mohapatra

8457912432
genUmakanta

Mohapatra

Govt under
BEO

Begunia
pension
from AG

Karara Gadia LP
School under
BEO Begunia

son 5 05.05.1979 27.06.18

2 12 0 0 0 1 4 8 37

18 Yr  9
M 4 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 8995 Nil 95000  ok

8 12 0 0 0 3 5 8 46

9
months 3 Nil Nil Nil 347587 239562 587149 19108 750 52933 ok

2 12 0 0 0 1 4 8 34

22.06.1979 +2 PGDCA Class-III26

Yes/4
memb. 15.03.2004 Gen 20.10.17 Govt BEO

Tangi
10

25
Amiya Kumar
Chahataray

9937821500
20.04.1982 +2 Arts Class-III Bidyadhar

Chahataray

Asst.
Tr,Rameswar

Nodal U.P
School

Son

Pratap Chandra
Mohapatra

8457912432
genUmakanta

Mohapatra

Govt under
BEO

Begunia
pension
from AG

10

Karara Gadia LP
School under
BEO Begunia

son

Govt. BEO
Bolagarh

7

Son Yes/4
memb. 09.11.2012 Gen 24.10.1727 Aruna Kumar Hota

8658710075 05.06.1989

B.A
B.Ed,OTET-

II pass
Coumpter

Class-III Pramod Kumar
Hota

Asst. Tr,Bankoi
Nodal U.P

School

5 05.05.1979 27.06.18



DCRG

Encashm
ent of
leave
salary

Total

obj /
point

status of
school

Length
of Left

of
service

No. of
depan
dants

No. of
unmarri

ed
daughte

r

No.
of

mino
r

childr

Liability
towards
educatin

g
children

designation &
School/Office
of deceased
employee

Relati
onship

Legal
heir

Date of
death/incap

aciation

Criteria

Cate
gory

Terminal benefit
Family

pension

Monthly
income

of
earning
member

Market
value of

movable/i
movable
property

Sl.
No.

Name of the
Applicant Date of Birth Qualificatio

n
Post

applied

Name of
deceased

person

afresh
appl.

Received

13 Yr
8 M 2 1 Nil Nil 5180 Nil 5180 Nil 1500 10000 OK

6 8 4 0 0 15 4 8 55

7Y 11M 3 1 1 1 (STD-VI) 166920 199979 366899 17875 Nil 96500 OK

4 12 4 1 7 1 5 8 52

10yr
9m 5 Nil Nil Nil 158760 171738 330498 18312 3333 49166 ok

6 12 0 0 0 1 4 8 41

Yes/4
memb. 29.05.2014 Gen 04.12.17 Govt.

under BEO
Banpur

10

28 Minati Panda (Hota)
7978539872 25.08.1977

9th  certificate
name Minati

Hota
Class-IV Mahendra

Kumar Panda

Asst. Tr,
Mansingpur UP

School
BEO,Banpur

Wife

Govt.
under BEO

Tangi
10

30 Subhendu Pattanaik
9668782770 08.07.1988 BA, ITI,

Computer Class-III Arati Pattnaik

Asst.
Tr,Madhupur

Project Primary
School,Begunia

Asst.
Tr,Talapada

Primary School

Daugh
ter

Yes/4
memb. 04.10.2013 SC 27.12.1729 Soudamini Sethi

9937266233 25.06.1996 +3 Arts-
PGDCA Class-III Parsuram Sethi

Yes/5
memb. 25.07.2005 Mino

rity 14.10.17
Govt.

under BEO
Banpur

Govt.
under BEO

Begunia
10

31 Abdur Rahim Khan
9337178957 12.02.1993 Matric Class-IV Abdul Karim

Khan

Asst. Tr,
Badahantuad
urdu primery

School
BEO,Banpur

Son

Son Yes/7
memb. 31.08.2014 Gen 16.10.17

6 12 0 0 0 1 4 8 41

4 m 2 Nil Nil Nil 67154 44556 111710 8995 NIL 158144 OK

2 8 0 0 0 3 5 8 36

NPS N/A NPS

0

8 yr
2 M 4 Nil Nil Nil 450520 256777 707297 20676 2083 200000 OK

4 12 0 0 0 1 4 8 34

4 Yr
11 M 2 1 Nil Nil 462240 274054 736294 22000 5000 200000 OK

30 Subhendu Pattanaik
9668782770 08.07.1988 BA, ITI,

Computer Class-III Arati Pattnaik

Asst.
Tr,Madhupur

Project Primary
School,Begunia

Yes/5
memb. 25.07.2005 Mino

rity 14.10.17
Govt.

under BEO
Banpur10

Govt.
under BEO

Begunia
10

31 Abdur Rahim Khan
9337178957 12.02.1993 Matric Class-IV Abdul Karim

Khan

Asst. Tr,
Badahantuad
urdu primery

School
BEO,Banpur

Son

Son Yes/7
memb. 31.08.2014 Gen 16.10.17

Govt
under BEO
Khordha

33
Soubhagya Ranjan

Dash
9439537739

21.06.1996 B.
Sc,PGDCA Class-III Jaya Krishna

Dash

H.M,Itipur
Primary

School,BBSR

Asst. Tr. Mota
UGME School,
Mota, B.E.O.,

Khordha

Husba
nd

Yes/2
memb. 17.04.201432 Pratap Kumar

Behera 09.02.1972 9th Class -IV Kalpana Behera

Yes/3
memb. 24.10.2014 Gen 07.11.17

Govt
under BEO

BBSR5

Govt
under BEO

BBSR5

34
Asutosh Acharya

8908819787,
7077720156

27.03.1988
+3,B. Tech

with
computer

Class-III Purabi
Chakravarty

Asst. Tr,OSEB
Colony UG,UP
School,Unit-

IX,BBSR

Son

Son Yes/5
memb. 10.01.2014 Gen 23.10.17

4 Yr
11 M 2 1 Nil Nil 462240 274054 736294 22000 5000 200000 OK

2 8 4 0 0 1 2 8 30

3yr
3M 3 nil nil nil 3750

2 12 0 0 0 3 17

10yr
8m 3 Nil Nil Nil 121320 85079 206399 12992 2000 65000 OK

6 12 0 0 0 1 4 8 41

Yes/3
memb. 24.10.2014 Gen 07.11.17

Govt
under BEO

BBSR5

34
Asutosh Acharya

8908819787,
7077720156

27.03.1988
+3,B. Tech

with
computer

Class-III Purabi
Chakravarty

Asst. Tr,OSEB
Colony UG,UP
School,Unit-

IX,BBSR

Son

Govt.
Under BEO

Begunia

36 Ramakanta Samal
9853465358 10.03.1995 +3 , PGDCA Class -III Raj Kishsore

Bhoi

Asst. Tr.,
Taraboi, U.P.

School,
Balipatna

Asst. Tr,Chhiam
P.P

School,Begunia
Son Yes/4

memb. 07.11.2012 Gen 13.10.1735 Girijakanta
Udayasingh 05.07.1988 Plucked

Matric Class-IV Bhagirathi
Balabantaray

Govt.
under BEO
Balipatna

10

son Yes/5
memb. 03.05.2010 Gen 20.06.18



DCRG

Encashm
ent of
leave
salary

Total

obj /
point

status of
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Length
of Left

of
service

No. of
depan
dants

No. of
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r
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r
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g
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income

of
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person

afresh
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9 Yr
10 M 4 Nil 1 Class-X 10611 Nil Nil Nil 2500 81800 OK

4 12 0 1 3 15 4 8 57

4y9M 4 1 Nil Nil 459940 374288 834228 22732 6000 110000 OK

2 12 4 0 0 1 1 8 32

28 yr   9
M 3 1 2 2 47160 13197 60357 NPS 3000 69142 ok

12 12 4 2 23 4 8 75

Yes/4
memb. 26.08.2015 Gen 04.08.17 Govt.

under BEO
Banpur

10

37
Subhamjit Sahoo

8249908464,
9090659066

10.07.1995 +3 Arts
PGDCA Class-III Bhimasen

Sahoo
Asst.

Tr,BEO,Banpur Son

Govt.
under BEO

Begunia
4

39 Sabita Behera
9090659066 04.06.1984 +3 Arts,

PGDCA Class-III Rama Chandra
Behera

Asst.
Tr,Nuagarh PUP
School,Chillika

Asst. Tr,Dingar
U.P School Son Yes/4

memb. 15.03.2015 Gen 23.10.1738
Santosh Kumar

Gumansingh
9090216684

05.05.1997 B com,
Comp Any Post Laxmidhar

Gumansingh

Yes/5
memb. 07.01.2014 Gen 18.10.17

Govt.
under BEO
Balipatna

Govt.Unde
r BEO
Chilika

10

40 Santosh Kumar
Sahoo 7657095847 05.03.1983 +3 Arts,

computer Class-III Laxmipriya
Sathua

Asst. Tr,
Basantamala P.

U.P School,
Bolagarh

Son

Wife Yes/3
memb. 27.10.2015 sc 21.10.17

12 12 4 2 23 4 8 75

6 yr 2M 3 Nil Nil Nil 358320 19686 2333 190000 UUL

4 12 0 0 0 1 4 8 29

7 yr     3
M 3 1 Nil Nil 501050 371757 872807 23412 2500 269000 OK

4 12 4 0 0 1 4 6 34

12 Yr
1 M 3 Nil Nil Nil 144720 91619 236339 15497 1000 20000 OK

6 12 0 0 0 1 4 8 41

11  Yr
10 M 5 1 Nil Nil 366145 326962 693107 8515 Nil 563000 OK

6 12 4 0 0 3 5 3 39

39 Sabita Behera
9090659066 04.06.1984 +3 Arts,

PGDCA Class-III Rama Chandra
Behera

Asst.
Tr,Nuagarh PUP
School,Chillika

Yes/5
memb. 07.01.2014 Gen 18.10.17

Govt.
under BEO
Balipatna

Govt.Unde
r BEO
Chilika

10

40 Santosh Kumar
Sahoo 7657095847 05.03.1983 +3 Arts,

computer Class-III Laxmipriya
Sathua

Asst. Tr,
Basantamala P.

U.P School,
Bolagarh

Son

Wife Yes/3
memb. 27.10.2015 sc 21.10.17

Govt.
under BEO

khordha3

42 Sunil Kumar Das 06.07.1991 +3 Class-III Anjana Mishra
Asst. Tr. VSS
Nagar, UGUP

School

Asst.
Tr,Nalipada

Arjunpur PUP
School

Son Yes/3
memb. 28.01.2016 Gen 23.10.1741 Bikash Rath

9437354276 10.10.1995 B Tech Class-III Bipin Bihari
Rath

Yes/6
memb. 15.10.2015 Gen 08.11.17

Govt.
under BEO
bolagarh6

Govt.
under BEO

BBSR10

43
Soumya Ranjan

Moharana
7008822731

08.07.1994 +3,
Computer Class-III Prafulla Ku.

Moharana

Asst,
Tr,Sankarpur

Primary
School,Bolagarh

Son

son Yes/3
memb. 04.01.2007 gen 14.05.18

Govt.
under BEO

BBSR

Asst. Tr.,
Tangibanta

UGME School
son Yes/4

memb. 14.07.1994 Gen44 Biswajit Panda
9692302537 01.07.1992

graduation
with

PGDCA
Class -III Harihar Panda

6 12 4 0 0 3 5 3 39

26 yr 6
M 2 Nil Nil Nil 7020 Nil 7020 8995 Nil 106700 OK

12 8 0 0 0 3 5 8 46

7 yr 2 Nil Nil Nil

4 8 12

Yes/6
memb. 15.10.2015 Gen 08.11.17

Govt.
under BEO
bolagarh6

43
Soumya Ranjan

Moharana
7008822731

08.07.1994 +3,
Computer Class-III Prafulla Ku.

Moharana

Asst,
Tr,Sankarpur

Primary
School,Bolagarh

Son

Govt under
BEO

Balianta

Son Yes/5
memb. 16.09.2015 Gen 14.03.16

Govt.
under BEO

BBSR10

45 Shesankita Das 21.05.1995 +2 Science Class-III Brundaban
Chandra Das

Asst. Tr,P.S U.P
School,Balakati

Asst. Tr.,
Tangibanta

UGME School
son Yes/4

memb. 14.07.1994 Gen44 Biswajit Panda
9692302537 01.07.1992

graduation
with

PGDCA
Class -III Harihar Panda
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2 Yr    1
M 1 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 5000 116375

2 4 0 0 0 15 2 8 31

12 Yr
1 M 3 1 Nil Nil 275375 65625 341000 13711 4166 60000 OK

6 12 4 0 0 1 3 8 44

5Yr 7M 1 1 Nil Nil NIL Nil Nil NPS 2000 750000 OK

4 4 4 0 0 0 4 1 27

Govt.
under BEO

Begunia
10

48
Susri Samaya

Mohanty
7978191587

07.02.2000 +2 Arts Class-III Sidheswar
Mohanty

ZPT, Chanaghar
primary School

Asst. Tr,UG,ME
School, Dalak Son Yes/4

memb. 08.06.2010 ST 13.07.1847 Akshaya Kumar
Nayak 7077508929 25.06.1987 9 th Class-IV Swapneswar

Nayak

Yes/3
memb. 18.05.2007 Gen 20.10.17 Govt.

under BEO
BBSR

Govt.
under BEO

Jatni
10

49 Ashutosh Mohanty
9439870571 20.06.1986 Matric

Diploma Class-III Khiroda Kumari
Mohanty

Asst.
Tr,Shyamsundar

pur UP School
Son

Daugh
ter

Yes/1
memb. 22.08.2015 Gen 18.10.17

46 Hrudananda Mishra
9556012800 03.04.1968 9th Class-IV GenAgadhu Mishra

Heapandit,
Pubagada High

School
25.06.18

Govt
under BEO

Baliptna
pension
from AG

son Yes/4
memb. 19.01.1979

4 4 4 0 0 0 4 1 27

9 M 2 Nil Nil Nil 193800 nil 193800 8995 1000 20000 ok

2 8 0 0 0 3 4 8 35

25y
16d 3 1 Nil Nil 35521 8995 Nil 40000 UUL

12 12 4 0 0 3 5 8 44

7 Yr
6 M 3 Nil Nil Nil 321460 273819 595279 26227 nil 200000 ok

4 12 0 0 0 1 5 8 37

4 yr 4 1 Nil NIL 232630 226982 459612 13904 4582 138935 OK

2 12 4 0 0 1 2 8 38

48
Susri Samaya

Mohanty
7978191587

07.02.2000 +2 Arts Class-III Sidheswar
Mohanty

ZPT, Chanaghar
primary School

Yes/3
memb. 18.05.2007 Gen 20.10.17 Govt.

under BEO
BBSR

10

Govt.
under BEO

Jatni
10

49 Ashutosh Mohanty
9439870571 20.06.1986 Matric

Diploma Class-III Khiroda Kumari
Mohanty

Asst.
Tr,Shyamsundar

pur UP School
Son

Daugh
ter

Yes/1
memb. 22.08.2015 Gen 18.10.17

New Govt.

51 Gurukula Gourab
Sahoo  9337351163 06.06.1998 Sashtri (+3)

, Computer Any Post Padma Lochan
Sahoo

Asst. Tr,SRD
U/B,Pichukuli

Peon, Kaipadar
H/S Son Yes/5

memb. 01.07.2003 Gen 3.8.1950 Shital Kumar Patra
8457002963 01.07.1998 +3

Sc,PGDCA Clerk Askhaya Kumar
Patra

Yes/6
memb. 26.01.2016 Gen 25.11.17 New Govt.

9

New Govt.

7

52 Manasha Kumar
Swain 8658746894 18.05.1984 +2 Arts Any Post Premalata Dei

Peon,STU
Academy,Kantal

bai,Tangi
Son

Son Yes/3
memb. 22.09.2012 Gen 22.09.17

Govt.PET,Banamalipu
r High School Son Yes/4

memb. 09.07.2015 Gen 21.10.1753 Subrat Kumar Guin 06.03.1982 I. Sc Class-III Basanta Kumar
Guin

2 12 4 0 0 1 2 8 38

4 yr
10M 4 2 555749 455500 1011249 11150

2 12 8 1 24

4 yr 6M 2 Nil Nil Nil 115440 26552 141992 8995 1250 140000 OK

2 8 0 0 0 3 4 8 35

Yes/6
memb. 26.01.2016 Gen 25.11.17 New Govt.

9

52 Manasha Kumar
Swain 8658746894 18.05.1984 +2 Arts Any Post Premalata Dei

Peon,STU
Academy,Kantal

bai,Tangi
Son

Govt.

1

54 Amaresh Mishra
9937720872 20.04.1982 +3,Comput

er Any Post Maheswar
Mishra

Cl Tr,Parichal
H/S

PET,Banamalipu
r High School Son Yes/4

memb. 09.07.2015 Gen 21.10.1753 Subrat Kumar Guin 06.03.1982 I. Sc Class-III Basanta Kumar
Guin

New Govt.

10

Son Yes/3
memb. 05.05.2007 Gen 18.10.17
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/
Gayatri
Subhad

0

6 yr 2 Nil Nil Nil 98420 105761 204181 N/A 3150 Nil OK

4 8 0 0 0 15 4 10 51

8 yr   10
M 3 Nil Nil Nil 298575 282650 581225 17052 416 520000 OK

9th Class-IV Golap Jena

Yes/3
memb. 14.03.2015 New Govt.55 Arundhati Behera 20.01.1970 +3, PGDCA Class-III Bijaya Ku.

Behera

Peon, Harihar
Bidyapitha,

Jayadevnagar,
BBSR

Wife

Son Yes/4
memb. 13.06.2015 SEBC 01.11.17

MPL  Govt.

10

57 Pratush Ranjan
Biswal 8847890281 01.06.1995

B.Sc,Hindi
Ratna,Com

puter

Any class-
III post

Pramod Kumar
Biswal

Clerk,DEO,
Khordha

Peon,Bhubanes
war

Municipality
Son Yes/4

memb. 04.02.2015 26.10.1756 Deepak Kumar Jena
9337741496 07.06.1986

Govt.

7

4 8 0 0 0 15 4 10 51

8 yr   10
M 3 Nil Nil Nil 298575 282650 581225 17052 416 520000 OK

4 12 0 0 0 1 4 3 31

2Y
10M 3 1 Nil Nil 301613 254720 556333 24608 66272 574000 OK

2 12 4 0 0 1 0 3 29

6 Yr
11 M 3 1 Nil Nil 535603 454855 990458 11820 416 1050000 OK

4 12 4 0 0 1 4 1 28

5
months 2 Nil Nil Nil 649440 456580 1106020 25289 Nil 275000 OK

2 8 0 0 0 1 5 6 23

15 Yr
5 M 4 1 1 1 (STD-7) 139013 213879 352892 5505 Nil Nil OK

9th Class-IV Golap Jena

58 Sourav Kumar Deo
9437083878 25.11.1996 B. Sc

PGDCA Class-III Rabindra Kumar
Deo

Asst.
Tr,Gadadhar

Academy,Manik
goda

Son Yes/4
memb. 13.06.2015 SEBC 01.11.17

MPL  Govt.

10

57 Pratush Ranjan
Biswal 8847890281 01.06.1995

B.Sc,Hindi
Ratna,Com

puter

Any class-
III post

Pramod Kumar
Biswal

Clerk,DEO,
Khordha

Peon,Bhubanes
war

Municipality
Son Yes/4

memb. 04.02.2015 26.10.1756

New Govt.

7

Deepak Kumar Jena
9337741496 07.06.1986

Paresh Ku.
Nayak

Asst. Tr,S.S.P
H/S,Kakarudrap

ur

Daugh
ter

Son Yes/4
memb. 23.11.2012 Gen 17.10.17

Govt.

Yes/3
memb. 25.11.2016 Gen 19.06.17

Govt
under BEO
Khordha1

7

Yes/5
memb. 05.12.2016 SC 20.09.1761

Sujata Behera
7381508810,
6370443778

06.06.1981 9th class Class-IV Radhaballav
Behera

2

60 Sushobhit Pattanaik
7008246447 18.07.1990 +3 Com

,PGDCA Class-III Susama Dei H.M,Gurujanga
U.P,M.E School Son

Yes/3
memb. 23.04.2015 Gen 13.11.17 New Govt

Govt
under BEO
Khordha10

59 Lipsa Priyadarsani
9861766059 15.07.1991 +2 Class-III

Peon,Bajpur
U.P,M.E School,
Khordha Block

Wife

15 Yr
5 M 4 1 1 1 (STD-7) 139013 213879 352892 5505 Nil Nil OK

8 12 4 1 6 11 5 10 67

12 Yr
10 M 7 1 2 STD-IX,

XI= 2 NPS 60983 60983 NPS 9000 65000 OK

6 12 4 2 6 0 8 48

15 Yr
5 M 3 Nil Nil Nil 51600 21560 73160 8995 110 70800 OK

Yes/5
memb. 05.12.2016 SC 20.09.1761

Sujata Behera
7381508810,
6370443778

06.06.1981 9th class Class-IV Radhaballav
Behera

Govt
under BEO
Khordha10

Govt.
under BEO
Balipatna

Govt.
under BEO

Tangi
10

63 Pranab Kumar
Sahoo  8280141482 21.05.1988 M.A,B.Ed Teachers

hip Prahallad Sahoo

Asst.
Tr,Mahabir U.P

School,
Kantapada

Son

Son Yes/7
memb. 11.07.2016 Gen 13.06.1762 Bikram Pradhan

8658957247 07.05.1997 9th Class-IV Sushant
Pradhan

Asst.
Tr,Mahujar

Primary School

Yes/3
memb. 31.10.2000 Gen 19.10.17

Peon,Bajpur
U.P,M.E School,
Khordha Block

Wife
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8 12 0 0 0 3 4 8 45

3 Yr
11 M 3 Nil Nil Nil 1500000 538119 2038119 32050 417 65000 OK

2 12 0 0 0 1 4 8 28

23 days 3 Nil Nil Nil 297675 220979 518654 24237 1250 689610 Ok

2 12 0 0 0 1 4 3 30

Govt.
under BEO
Balipatna

10

63 Pranab Kumar
Sahoo  8280141482 21.05.1988 M.A,B.Ed Teachers

hip Prahallad Sahoo

Asst.
Tr,Mahabir U.P

School,
Kantapada

Son

New Govt.

1

65
Dalai Piyus

Priyadarshi Paikaray
9338822604

15.07.1981 B.A,B.Ed
computer

Class-
III,Teache

r

Jogindranath
Paikaray

Asst.
Tr,Balugaon

H/S,Balugaon

H.M,Zitun Nisa
H/S,Kerang Son Yes/3

memb. 16.07.2016 Gen 27.11.1764 Prasanjit Behera
9937802531 07.05.1994

+2 Science
Aerospace

engineering
Class-III Sarat Kumar

Behera

New Govt.

New Govt.

8

66
Gayatree

Subhadarsini
7064596901

10.02.1993 +3, PGDCA Class-III Bijaya Ku.
Behera

Peon, Harihar
Bidyapitha,

Jayadevnagar,
BBSR

Daugh
ter

Son Yes/3
memb. 09.07.2011 Gen 21.10.17

Yes/3
memb. 14.03.2015 Gen 21.02.19

Yes/3
memb. 31.10.2000 Gen 19.10.17

2 12 0 0 0 1 4 3 30

4y 10m 2 1 Nil nil 259380 198666 458046 13107 nil 54000
Held up
due to
change

2 8 4 0 0 1 5 8 37

3M 2 Nil Nil Nil 576543 491746 1068289 28772 Nil 2100000

2 8 0 0 0 5 1 17

3 M
29 D 2 Nil Nil Nil 627013 509528 1136541 18774 Nil 2100000 OK

2 8 0 0 0 1 5 1 18

under
age

0

5Yr 4M 4 1 1 1 374660 347417 722077

65
Dalai Piyus

Priyadarshi Paikaray
9338822604

15.07.1981 B.A,B.Ed
computer

Class-
III,Teache

r

Jogindranath
Paikaray

Asst.
Tr,Balugaon

H/S,Balugaon

New Govt.

9

New Govt.

8

66
Gayatree

Subhadarsini
7064596901

10.02.1993 +3, PGDCA Class-III Bijaya Ku.
Behera

Peon, Harihar
Bidyapitha,

Jayadevnagar,
BBSR

Daugh
ter

Son Yes/3
memb. 09.07.2011 Gen 21.10.17

New Govt.

1

68 Trupti Ranjan Barisal 20.06.1990 B.Tech,
Computer any post Gadadhar

Barisal

Asst. Tr. , S.R.D.
Ucha Bidyalaya,

Pichukuli

Cl. Tr., Sri
Budhanath H/S,

Balipatna
Son Yes/3

memb. 02.07.2016 Gen67 Ispit Khatua 21.01.1995 +2 Science Class-III Nirmala Das

Govt.
under BEO

Begunia

New Govt.

1

69 Sitikanta Panda 23.11.2006
UNDER AGE Kokila Dei

Son Yes/3
memb. 14.03.16 Gen 10.08.17

Asst. Tr.
Rajendrapur
U.P. School

Daugh
ter

Yes/4
memb. 22.03.16 Gen 11.07.1670 Sagufta Parween 19.07.2000 matric Any Post Abdul Salim

Khan Govt.
under BEO

Chilika
5

11.04.15

Yes/3
memb. 14.03.2015 Gen 21.02.19

0

5Yr 4M 4 1 1 1 374660 347417 722077

4 12 4 1 26

16 Yr
3 M 3 1 Nil Nil 171000 188189 359189 7125 5000 90000 OK

8 12 4 0 0 7 2 8 51

Govt.
under BEO

Begunia

69 Sitikanta Panda 23.11.2006
UNDER AGE Kokila Dei

24.5.1995 Diploma Class-III Rashmirekha
Mohanty

Asst.
Tr,Niladrivihar
Primary School

Asst. Tr.
Rajendrapur
U.P. School

Daugh
ter

Yes/4
memb. 22.03.16 Gen 11.07.1670 Sagufta Parween 19.07.2000 matric Any Post Abdul Salim

Khan

Govt.
under BEO

BBSR
10

Govt.
under BEO

Chilika
5

71
Rajat Kumar

Mohanty
9437010350

Son Yes/3
memb. 01.01.2015 Gen 13.1.17

11.04.15
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2 1 Nil Nil 577395 491400 1068795 23400 Nil 350000

8 4 0 0 1 5 6 25

New Govt.72 Rituparna Parija 20.09.2000 +2 Science Any Post

Govt
under BEO
Khordha

Daugh
ter

Yes/3
memb. 12.08.15 15.01.1874 Adyasha Mishra

minor age 31.12.2006 Shradhanjali
Tripathy

Asst. Tr. Kundilo
PS

Yes/2
memb

.
08.09.2017

Asst. Tr.
Taratua,
U.G.M.E.

School

Gen

1

15.01.18
Govt

pension
from AG

73 Priyanka Behera
19.12.1988

no
document

+2 Science
no

document
Class- III Kabitarani Das Daug

hter

Damayanti
Pattanaik

Asst. Tr, S.M.Alli
Govt. H/s,
Nayapali

Daugh
ter

8 4 0 0 1 5 6 25

Obj 2 2 2 NPS 12049 NPS

0

16y4M 2 Nil 1 1 Class.IX Nil 246078 246078 21800 Nil 200000 OK

8 8 0 1 4 1 5 8 45

3 Yr
7 M 3 Nil Nil Nil 413885 130880 544765 18029

39000
(One
Govt.

957000 OK

2 12 0 0 0 1 0 1 24

1 y 6 m 2 Nil Nil Nil 566994 168026 735020 23889 500 nil ok

2 8 0 0 0 1 4 10 30

7 Yr     2
D 2 1 Nil Nil 1500000 281743 1781743 28450 nil 15000 OK

Yes/2
memb. 06.02.2016 ST 22.06.18 Govt.

Under BEO
Bolagarh

10

Govt
under BEO
Khordha

75 Kamalini Nayak 09.06.1982 Matric Class - IV Sudam Nayak

H.M. ,
Thanapalli
U.G.M..E.

School

Wife

Daugh
ter

Yes/3
memb. 12.08.15 15.01.1874 Adyasha Mishra

minor age 31.12.2006 Shradhanjali
Tripathy

Asst. Tr. Kundilo
PS

Govt.
Under BEO
Bolagarh

8

77 Sibabrata Mishra
6291717559 01.06.1983 B.E.

As
admissibl

e
Tapan Ku. Rath

H.M., Puania
Pry. School,

Bolagarh
son Yes/5

memb. 14.09.10 gen 22.02.1776 Pratap Ku. Singh
7377556678 18.06.1997 +3 , PGDCA Class - III Pabitra Ku.

Singh

Govt.

5

Asst. Tr. ,
Capital H/S,

Unit - III, BBSR
son Yes/5

memb. 15.09.10 Gen 11.05.201
1

Govt.

1

P.E.T., Govt.
H/S Khandagiri

Daugh
ter

Yes/2
memb. 03.03.2017 Gen 12.02.1878 Tanistha Panda

7978913636 10.10.1999 +2,
computer Class-III Ashok Ku.

Panda

Yes/2
memb

.
08.09.2017

Asst. Tr.
Taratua,
U.G.M.E.

School

Gen

1

15.01.18
Govt

pension
from AG

73 Priyanka Behera
19.12.1988

no
document

+2 Science
no

document
Class- III Kabitarani Das Daug

hter

7 Yr     2
D 2 1 Nil Nil 1500000 281743 1781743 28450 nil 15000 OK

4 8 4 0 0 1 5 8 31

1 Yr
9 M 1 Nil Nil 9000 3750 128901

2 4 0 0 3 3 8 20

7 Yr
1M 3 1 Nil Nil 383380 60682 444062 10193 Nil 2000000 OK

Govt.

1

79 Alok Prava Naik
8917646763 16.07.1998 +2 Class-III Gangadhar Naik

Asst.
Tr,Gabadiha

Sasan primary
School

P.E.T., Govt.
H/S Khandagiri

Daugh
ter

Yes/2
memb. 03.03.2017 Gen 12.02.1878 Tanistha Panda

7978913636 10.10.1999 +2,
computer Class-III Ashok Ku.

Panda

Yes/3
memb. 17.04.2008 Gen 13.08.18 Govt.

under BEO
Jatni

Govt.
under

BEO,Bolag
arh

80
Debi Dutta Mohanty

9348338458,
9439316895

09.01.1994 B.Tech Any Post Kalyani Jena
Asst. Tr,Sana

Nuagaon UG,UP
School

son

son Yes/5
memb. 16.06.2017 Gen 03.02.201

8
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Applicant Date of Birth Qualificatio

n
Post

applied

Name of
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4 12 4 0 0 1 5 1 36

7 Yr
10 M 3 Nil Nil Nil 861000 298480 1159480 20500 Nil 450000 OK

4 12 0 0 0 1 5 3 26

7Y 9M 2 nil nil nil 438400 10960 Nil 25000

4 8 0 0 0 1 5 8 26

81 Manoranjan Roy
7978757365 29.08..1990 HSC,ITI,

PGDCA

Yes/3
memb. 17.04.2008 Gen 13.08.18 Govt.

under BEO
Jatni

9

80
Debi Dutta Mohanty

9348338458,
9439316895

09.01.1994 B.Tech Any Post Kalyani Jena
Asst. Tr,Sana

Nuagaon UG,UP
School

son

New Govt.

83 Samara Murmu
7008333586 02.05.1998 +2 Arts Class-III Megharay

Murmu
Headclerk,BEO,

BBSR

Son Yes/3
memb. 09.08.2014 12.09.19

Govt.
under BEO

Jatni
1

82

 zihanat Ahmad
Khan  / appl
changed by

Rehamat Bibi
9438080364

23.01.2000 +2 Arts Class-III Sujat Alli Khan Hindi Tr,Z.N
H/S, Kerang

Asst.
Tr,Rathipur
Project UP

School

son Yes/3
memb. 06.08.2017 Gen 16.02.201

8Class-III Dharmananda
Roy

Govt.
under BEO

BBSR

son Yes/7
memb. 18.12.2016 SC 20.11.201

7

4 8 0 0 0 1 5 8 26

4 yr
4 M 5 2 Nil Nil 1500000 455600 1955600 26800 3000 189000

2 12 8 0 0 1 4 8 36

6 Yr   7
M 3 Nil Nil Nil 1327428 434400 1761828 24100 Nil 300000 OK

4 12 0 0 0 1 5 6 29

1 Yr    4
M 4 Nil Nil Nil 120000 29313 149313 8995 4000 450000 ok

2 12 0 0 0 3 3 3 33

5 Yr    1
M 3 Nil Nil Nil 350250 Nil 350250 18003 Nil 820000 OK

4 12 0 1 5 1 33

3 1 N.S. N.S. N.S. N.S. N.S. N.S. N.S.

New Govt.

83 Samara Murmu
7008333586 02.05.1998 +2 Arts Class-III Megharay

Murmu
Headclerk,BEO,

BBSR

Son Yes/3
memb. 09.08.2014 12.09.1982

 zihanat Ahmad
Khan  / appl
changed by

Rehamat Bibi
9438080364

23.01.2000 +2 Arts Class-III Sujat Alli Khan Hindi Tr,Z.N
H/S, Kerang

Yes/3
memb. 16.10.2016 gen 04.10.201

7 Gvot.
Under BEO

Begunia
1

Govt.
under BEO

BBSR
1

84
Preetam

Samantsinghar
8339988601

18.06.1996 +2 Arts,
PGDCA Class-III Pratap Ku.

Samantasinghar

Asst.
Tr,Nidhipur N.U

P.S
son

son Yes/7
memb. 18.12.2016 SC 20.11.201

7

Govt.
under BEO

chilika
10

86
Sisir Kumar Sarangi

9861181933,
9437411709

23.06.1982 Matric,
Diploma Class-III Sanjukta Mishra Asst. Tr,Arugul

primary School

H.M, Soren
Centre Pry.

School
son Yes/5

memb. 04.10.1999 19.06.18

Dillip Kumar
Bairiganjan

9853005591,
7008596774

07.06.1973 +2 Class - IV Narayan
Bairiganjan85

Yes/3
memb. 30.11.2013 24.06.201

5 Govt.

Govt.
under

BEO, Jatni

10

87 Namrata Pani 11.04.1990 +2 Science Any Post Minati panda
Asst. Tr,Govt

Boys H/S,Unit-
VIII,BBSR

Daugh
ter

son Yes/3
memb. 09.02.2012 Gen 20.05.18

3 1 N.S. N.S. N.S. N.S. N.S. N.S. N.S.

0

Yes/3
memb. 30.11.2013 24.06.201

5 Govt.87 Namrata Pani 11.04.1990 +2 Science Any Post Minati panda
Asst. Tr,Govt

Boys H/S,Unit-
VIII,BBSR

Daugh
ter
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Received

24 Yr
9 M 1 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 8995 Nil 50000

10 4 0 0 0 3 5 8 40

0

10y 6M 3 1 Nil Nil 514800 24056 Nil 80000

6 12 4 0 0 1 5 8 36

Govt under
BEO

Begunia

10

89

Nirmal Khatei
applied for change
of appl. To his son

Nirmala Ch.
Sancharsing but not
submitted medical

Cert.

Radheshyam
Khatei

Asst.
Tr,Andharua

Primary School
son Yes/3

memb. 26.05.1995 OBC 14.05.1888 Om Prasad Dev
8328985191 01.07.1994 Diploma

Computer Class-III Kamala Behera

New Govt.31.10.201
7

Govt.
Under BEO

BBSR

90 Chinmaya Kumar
Ray 9938717815 09.05.1998 +2 Science Any Post Keshab Chandra

Muduli
Asst. Tr,Godikilo
UG,ME School

Bankoi High
School wife yes / 6 22.03.2012

91 Sambit Kedar Kar
8895298703 08.02.1992 B. Tech Class-III Prafulla Kumar

Kar son Yes/1
memb. 22.03.2010

son Yes/3
memb. 07.12.2016 Gen 07.11.201

7

Asst.
Tr,Chatrubhuja

H/S,Sampur
Gen 24.08.18 New Govt.

10y 6M 3 1 Nil Nil 514800 24056 Nil 80000

6 12 4 0 0 1 5 8 36

10 Yr
2 M 1 Nil Nil Nil 302873 177399 480272 NIL Nil Nil OK

6 4 0 0 0 15 5 10 48

6 Yr 4
M 2 Nil Nil Nil 1500000 466648 1966648 28850 Nil Nil OK

4 8 0 0 0 1 5 10 29

8 Yr 5 Nil 1 1 Std-XI 357630 299865 657495 21884 6033 50000

4 12 0 1 2 1 1 8 35

2 Yr    5
M 3 1 Nil Nil 1430130 501280 1931410 24100 Nil 6000 OK

Govt under
BEO

Begunia

Abhinaba Mishra
9040755654 15.01.1988 B.Tech,MB

A Any post Kalpana Kumari
Dash

S.M Alli
H/S,Nayapalli

90 Chinmaya Kumar
Ray 9938717815 09.05.1998 +2 Science Any Post Keshab Chandra

Muduli
Asst. Tr,Godikilo
UG,ME School

91 Sambit Kedar Kar
8895298703 08.02.1992 B. Tech Class-III Prafulla Kumar

Kar

92

son Yes/1
memb. 22.03.2010

6

94
Sushree shyama

Mohanty
8763484574

24.02.1993 +3 Arts
PGDCA Class - III Manomohan

Mohanty

Asst. Tr.
Balipatna Pry .

School

Daugh
ter

Yes/5
memb. 27.05.15 gen 04.04.18

Govt.
under

BEObolaga
rh

son Yes/3
memb. 07.12.2016 Gen 07.11.201

7

Govt

1

93 Sashikanta Sahoo
8984290177 15.07.1997 +3, PGDCA Class-III Sarat Kumar

Sahoo

Asst.Tr. Tikatal
Pry. School,

Bolagarh
son

son

Asst.
Tr,Chatrubhuja

H/S,Sampur
Gen 24.08.18

Yes/3
memb. 11.05.17 Gen 16.05.18

Govt.
under BEO
Balipatna1

30.04.17 Gen 15.06.18

New Govt.

8

Yes/2
memb.

2 Yr    5
M 3 1 Nil Nil 1430130 501280 1931410 24100 Nil 6000 OK

2 12 4 0 0 1 5 8 33

18 Yr
8 M 3 Nil Nil Nil 14760 4098 18858 8995 12500 30000 OK

8 12 0 0 0 3 0 8 41

7 Yr    4
M 1 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 200000 OK

4 4 0 0 0 15 5 8 46

94
Sushree shyama

Mohanty
8763484574

24.02.1993 +3 Arts
PGDCA Class - III Manomohan

Mohanty

Asst. Tr.
Balipatna Pry .

School

Daugh
ter

Yes/3
memb. 11.05.17 Gen 16.05.18

Govt.
under BEO
Balipatna1

95 Bikash Kumar Kandi 08.09.1988
 +2 ,

B Tech,
comp

clerk Nanda Kishore
Kandi

Asst. Tr,
Ghatikia P.S Govt.

Under BEO
BBSR

10

son Yes/4
memb. 28.06.94 sc 20.06.18

96 Jitendra Ku. Sahoo
9668648317 15.06.73 Class-VIII Class-IV Bhagaban

Sahoo
H.M,Arakhapalli

M.E School
Yes/7

memb. 27.09.87 Gen 20.06.18 Govt.
Under BEO
Bolagarh

10

son
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4y 9M 3 1 Nil Nil 826254 202831 1029085 13370 3500 Nil OK

2 12 4 0 0 1 4 10 34

23 Yr
1 M 3 Nil 1 1  ( Std

IV) 66875 47258 114133 NPS Nil Nil OK

10 12 0 1 9 5 10 57

1y 4m 3 Nil Nil Nil 833250 Nil 833250 25250 3333 20000 OK

2 12 0 0 0 1 4 8 31

100
Prasanta Kumar

Nanda 05.02.1975 No
document

Bhairipur UP
School under
BEO Baliptan

son 3 25.07.1977class-iii Susama Devi

97
Santanu Kumar

Baliarsingh
9776047838

03.05.1981 Class-X Class-IV Bhabagrahi
Baliarsingh

AJP Nodal
School,

Andharua

Yes/3
memb. 18.02.18 Gen 18.5.18

Govt.
under BEO

Balianta10

New
Govt.

1

98
Milan Mayuri

Mohanty
9937281647

18.04.1988 +2 Arts Class-III Umakanta
Mohanty

Barijanga PUP
School Wife

son Yes/3
memb. 14.05.17 Gen 20.06.18

3 29.05.2016 gen 15.9.18 Govt.
Under BEO
Bolagarh

4

99 Subhendu Ku. Rath
9937306018 25.07.1979 +2 Sc Any post Sakuntala Devi A.t  Sagurugaon

ME School son

2 12 0 0 0 1 4 8 31

36Y
11M 3 Nil Nil Nil

12 12 0 0 0 24

NB:- Those applicants has not submitted their document  with respect to criteria that cell remains as vacant
          N/A  means not applicable

100
Prasanta Kumar

Nanda 05.02.1975 No
document

Bhairipur UP
School under
BEO Baliptan

son 3 25.07.1977class-iii Susama Devi

3 29.05.2016 gen 15.9.18 Govt.
Under BEO
Bolagarh

4

99 Subhendu Ku. Rath
9937306018 25.07.1979 +2 Sc Any post Sakuntala Devi A.t  Sagurugaon

ME School son


